Multipurpose incremental optical scale
SCR 3923
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
Characteristics
• Small overall dimensions; Dimensions 39x23 mm
• Rugged and heavy profile with a wide cross section

Page 4 of 4
Ordering example
Note: Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to
introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
SCR - 100 Z - 00250 - 05V Q - M04/S - C3
Type
SCR
Resolution, index
10= 100 µm
K50= 50 µm
100= 10 µm
W10= 10 µm
5= 5 µm
K5= 5 µm
Y2= 2 µm
W1= 1 µm
1= 1 µm
W05= 0,5 µm
Z= with Index
No cod.= no Index
P= index at constant step
C= index with coded distance
E= selectable index
Measuring length
Length in mm (LMAX=7500 mm on request)
0250= 270 mm
Power supply, output signals
05V= 5 VDC
12V= 12 VDC
24V= 24 VDC
L= Line Driver
Q= Push-Pull
Cable length, cable type
Mnn= length in m
M04= 4 m
S= PUR cable for continuous movements
Connector wiring
Cnn= progressive
C3= 6-Pin/M Amphenol
C4= 7-Pin/M Amphenol
C58= D-SUB 9-Pin
SC= without connector